300 se
ri
es
Watson-Marlow Pumps
313FDP/D fixed/variable speed
DC pump, precision motors
FEATURES
PERFORMANCE

250rpm 6 kgcm
Weight 2kg
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Supply Speed (rpm) Power consumption Part code
313FDP/D
12VDC 50 5W 040.MK10.3D0
24VDC 50 5W 040.EK10.3D0
12VDC 100 30W 040.MP10.3D0
24VDC 100 30W 040.LP10.3D0
12VDC 250 30W 040.MT10.3D0
24VDC 250 30W 040.LT10.3D0
wmpg.com
+44 (0) 1326 370370
All flow rates shown were obtained pumping water at 20C (68F) with zero suction and delivery heads. Watson-Marlow,